Place

EXNE VS )

Name

Rodriguez, Joey
Rosado, Juliana
Almanzar, Carlos
Gonzalez
Olivieri, Radames

No.

Class

O > 2

3ra Valida Pistola IPSC 2017-07-09

7/8/2017
Stage 2 - Open
Division Points
OPEN 112
OPEN 114
OPEN 119
OPEN 120

Pen.

10

10

Time
18.10
20.69
26.85

45.00

Hit Factor
5.6354
5.5099
4.4320

2.4444

Stage Pts
125.0000
122.2173

98.3085

54.2211

Stage %
100.00 %
97.77 %
78.65 %

43.38 %



